
TOUR OF ULY DALA
Результаты. 1 этап

Абсолютный зачет. Мужчины
Место Номер Участник Категория Результат Город

1 42 Крупяков Геннадий 45-49 0:20:17 Алматы
2 17 Канафин Байжан 40-44 0:20:36 Нур-Султан
3 72 Исабеков Жандос 30-34 0:20:49 Нур-Султан
4 98 Лисин Евгений 45-49 0:21:09 Омск
5 99 Кочетков Михаил 30-34 0:21:09 Нур-Султан
6 114 Дюсенов Асылбек 40-44 0:21:17 Нур-Султан
7 18 Андреев Иван 35-39 0:21:20 Нур-Султан
8 103 Горбачевский Вадим 35-39 0:21:31 Павлодар
9 81 Портнягин Антон 18-29 0:21:32 Нур-Султан
10 32 Шулинов Вадим 45-49 0:21:34 Нур-Султан
11 14 Кошкимбаев Сулеймен 40-44 0:21:49 Нур-Султан
12 6 Чирик Николай 30-34 0:21:49 Нур-Султан
13 9 Таргынов Аян 30-34 0:21:55 Нур-Султан
14 45 Козлов Вадим 45-49 0:22:04 Бишкек
15 68 Гацкий Павел 30-34 0:22:13 Павлодар
16 4 Малкенов Жасулан 35-39 0:22:16 Нур-Султан
17 29 Вдовинов Вадим 35-39 0:22:18 Петропавловск
18 20 Иванов Борис 18-29 0:22:24 Нур-Султан
19 82 Егошин Андрей 50-54 0:22:25 Новосибирск
20 70 Касымжанов Тунгышбек 30-34 0:22:30 Нур-Султан
21 58 Плахин Алексей 40-44 0:22:34 Нур-Султан
22 40 Хамзин Амиржан 30-34 0:22:40 Нур-Султан
23 80 Алекенов Канат 30-34 0:22:45 Нур-Султан
24 84 Ашимов Асхат 35-39 0:22:56 Нур-Султан
25 3 Оспанов Кайрат 40-44 0:23:03 Нур-Султан
26 30 Забияка Денис 40-44 0:23:04 Павлодар
27 109 Марданов Рустем 55-59 0:23:05 Алматы
28 50 Андрианен Виталий 35-39 0:23:06 Екатеринбург
29 16 Сагымбаев Серик 45-49 0:23:09 Нур-Султан
30 59 Лысенко Владимир 45-49 0:23:09 Алматы
31 13 Мирошниченко Денис 45-49 0:23:18 Нур-Султан
32 60 Аканов Тыныс 30-34 0:23:26 Нур-Султан
33 91 Шумаков Евгений 30-34 0:23:29 Петропавловск 
34 101 Кожагулов Асет 35-39 0:23:38 Нур-Султан
35 2 Васильев Александр 30-34 0:23:42 Нур-Султан
36 35 Тишков Cергей 60-64 0:23:44 Щучинск
37 5 Ершов Сергей 35-39 0:23:48 Нур-Султан
38 90 Вотинов Александр 30-34 0:23:57 Павлодар
39 52 Карасартов Азамат 40-44 0:24:01 Нур-Султан
40 34 Федоренко Владимир 45-49 0:24:02 Нур-Султан
41 74 Жакупов Нурлан 40-44 0:24:03 Нур-Султан
42 64 Сейтжанов Муслим 18-29 0:24:06 Алматы
43 96 Ефимов Андрей 50-54 0:24:16 Омск
44 10 Акан Олжас 30-34 0:24:19 Нур-Султан
45 62 Хасанов Санжар 40-44 0:24:21 Алматы
46 106 Нурахметов Ерлан 45-49 0:24:25 Павлодар
47 97 Лузанов Сергей 50-54 0:24:33 Омск
48 66 Еркасов Аскар 40-44 0:24:51 Нур-Султан
49 65 Илияс Шокан 35-39 0:24:52 Нур-Султан
50 12 Балан Евгений 35-39 0:25:09 Киев
51 15 Хамзин Ербол 35-39 0:25:33 Нур-Султан
52 11 Абилов Тимур 35-39 0:25:34 Нур-Султан
53 71 Умбетов Ардак 40-44 0:25:39 Нур-Султан
54 89 Абишев Асхат 30-34 0:25:54 Нур-Султан
55 38 Джумабеков Назар 35-39 0:25:58 Нур-Султан



TOUR OF ULY DALA
Результаты. 1 этап

56 51 Кожумов Арман 40-44 0:26:01 Нур-Султан
57 76 Каримов Адиль 30-34 0:26:02 Нур-Султан
58 104 Каппанов Камбар 35-39 0:26:02 Нур-Султан
59 24 Ахмуров Бейбут 35-39 0:26:10 Нур-Султан
60 86 Вибе Алексей 18-29 0:26:15 Павлодар
61 95 Маньков Виктор 70-74 0:26:19 Павлодар
62 100 Гонаго Анатолий 70-74 0:26:21 Кокшетау 
63 19 Шаймарданов Марат 30-34 0:26:26 Нур-Султан
64 53 Бакытбек Нурсат 18-29 0:26:30 Нур-Султан
65 31 Клоков Александр 35-39 0:26:30 Нур-Султан
66 67 Акылбеков Еламан 18-29 0:26:36 Нур-Султан
67 94 Умралиев Адильбек 35-39 0:26:40 Нур-Султан
68 61 Иманкулов Арман 40-44 0:27:06 Нур-Султан
69 83 Еркасов Даурен 35-39 0:27:06 Нур-Султан
70 73 Балабанов Михаил 35-39 0:27:20 Нур-Султан
71 113 Курмаш Аскар 18-29 0:27:30 Кызылорда
72 25 Гниненко Алексей 40-44 0:27:40 Нур-Султан
73 56 Кабиев Сагат 35-39 0:27:44 Нур-Султан
74 87 Еркенов Максат 18-29 0:27:46 Нур-Султан
75 46 Сабиров Жомарт 40-44 0:27:50 Нур-Султан
76 85 Нуралин Адил 35-39 0:27:50 Нур-Султан
77 55 Абдрахманов Алмат 35-39 0:28:01 Нур-Султан
78 112 Коренецкий Александр 65-69 0:28:12 Балкашино
79 26 Мынбаев Болат 35-39 0:28:24 Нур-Султан
80 110 Женисбекулы Нурлыбек 35-39 0:28:48 Нур-Султан
81 77 Танырбергенов Нариман 40-44 0:29:04 Нур-Султан
82 22 Ордабаев Айдос 35-39 0:29:16 Нур-Султан
83 92 Махат Нуржан 35-39 0:29:19 Нур-Султан
84 27 Касенов Максут 40-44 0:29:21 Нур-Султан
85 69 Таймагамбетов Кайрат 40-44 0:29:26 Нур-Султан
86 7 Буркитбаев Канат 30-34 0:29:58 Нур-Султан
87 88 Нурмагамбетов Тимур 35-39 0:30:58 Нур-Султан
88 57 Мамбетов Данияр 40-44 0:31:38 Нур-Султан
89 107 Кенженов Жангельды 40-44 0:32:06 Нур-Султан
90 102 Момбаев Рауан 30-34 0:37:07 Нур-Султан

DNS 106 Нурахметов Ерлан 45-49 Павлодар
DNS 74 Жакупов Нурлан 40-44 Нур-Султан
DNS 93 Болсамбеков Мурат 60-64 Нур-Султан
DNS 33 Абикенулы Адильбек 45-49 Нур-Султан
DNS 48 Angelov Angel 35-39 Йоханесбург
DNS 8 Айтимов Акан 35-39 Нур-Султан
DNS 49 Бекмагамбетов Арман 35-39 Нур-Султан
DNS 79 Жанибеков Ерлан 35-39 Нур-Султан
DNS 41 Кенжигалиев Ануар 35-39 Нур-Султан
DNS 23 Мукей Айдар 35-39 Нур-Султан
DNS 63 Панков Сергей 35-39 Нур-Султан
DNS 21 Смышляев Александр 35-39 Нур-Султан
DNS 54 Цвыков Максим 35-39 Нур-Султан
DNS 47 Габдрахимов Гиният 30-34 Нур-Султан
DNS 28 Канапияев Тулеген 30-34 Нур-Султан



TOUR OF ULY DALA
Результаты. 1 этап

Возрастные категории. Мужчины

5 53 Бакытбек Нурсат 18-29 0:26:30 Нур-Султан
6 67 Акылбеков Еламан 18-29 0:26:36 Нур-Султан
7 113 Курмаш Аскар 18-29 0:27:30 Кызылорда
8 87 Еркенов Максат 18-29 0:27:46 Нур-Султан

Место Номер Участник Категория Результат Город
1 72 Исабеков Жандос 30-34 0:20:49 Нур-Султан
2 99 Кочетков Михаил 30-34 0:21:09 Нур-Султан
3 6 Чирик Николай 30-34 0:21:49 Нур-Султан
4 9 Таргынов Аян 30-34 0:21:55 Нур-Султан
5 68 Гацкий Павел 30-34 0:22:13 Павлодар
6 70 Касымжанов Тунгышбек 30-34 0:22:30 Нур-Султан
7 40 Хамзин Амиржан 30-34 0:22:40 Нур-Султан
8 80 Алекенов Канат 30-34 0:22:45 Нур-Султан
9 60 Аканов Тыныс 30-34 0:23:26 Нур-Султан
10 91 Шумаков Евгений 30-34 0:23:29 Петропавловск 
11 2 Васильев Александр 30-34 0:23:42 Нур-Султан
12 90 Вотинов Александр 30-34 0:23:57 Павлодар
13 10 Акан Олжас 30-34 0:24:19 Нур-Султан
14 89 Абишев Асхат 30-34 0:25:54 Нур-Султан
15 76 Каримов Адиль 30-34 0:26:02 Нур-Султан
16 19 Шаймарданов Марат 30-34 0:26:26 Нур-Султан
17 7 Буркитбаев Канат 30-34 0:29:58 Нур-Султан
18 102 Момбаев Рауан 30-34 0:37:07 Нур-Султан

DNS 47 Габдрахимов Гиният 30-34 Нур-Султан
DNS 28 Канапияев Тулеген 30-34 Нур-Султан

Место Номер Участник Категория Результат Город
1 81 Портнягин Антон 18-29 0:21:32 Нур-Султан
2 20 Иванов Борис 18-29 0:22:24 Нур-Султан
3 64 Сейтжанов Муслим 18-29 0:24:06 Алматы
4 86 Вибе Алексей 18-29 0:26:15 Павлодар



TOUR OF ULY DALA
Результаты. 1 этап

Возрастные категории. Мужчины

Место Номер Участник Категория Результат Город
1 18 Андреев Иван 35-39 0:21:20 Нур-Султан
2 103 Горбачевский Вадим 35-39 0:21:31 Павлодар
3 4 Малкенов Жасулан 35-39 0:22:16 Нур-Султан
4 29 Вдовинов Вадим 35-39 0:22:18 Петропавловск
5 84 Ашимов Асхат 35-39 0:22:56 Нур-Султан
6 50 Андрианен Виталий 35-39 0:23:06 Екатеринбург
7 101 Кожагулов Асет 35-39 0:23:38 Нур-Султан
8 5 Ершов Сергей 35-39 0:23:48 Нур-Султан
9 65 Илияс Шокан 35-39 0:24:52 Нур-Султан
10 12 Балан Евгений 35-39 0:25:09 Киев
11 15 Хамзин Ербол 35-39 0:25:33 Нур-Султан
12 11 Абилов Тимур 35-39 0:25:34 Нур-Султан
13 38 Джумабеков Назар 35-39 0:25:58 Нур-Султан
14 104 Каппанов Камбар 35-39 0:26:02 Нур-Султан
15 24 Ахмуров Бейбут 35-39 0:26:10 Нур-Султан
16 31 Клоков Александр 35-39 0:26:30 Нур-Султан
17 94 Умралиев Адильбек 35-39 0:26:40 Нур-Султан
18 83 Еркасов Даурен 35-39 0:27:06 Нур-Султан
19 73 Балабанов Михаил 35-39 0:27:20 Нур-Султан
20 56 Кабиев Сагат 35-39 0:27:44 Нур-Султан
21 85 Нуралин Адил 35-39 0:27:50 Нур-Султан
22 55 Абдрахманов Алмат 35-39 0:28:01 Нур-Султан
23 26 Мынбаев Болат 35-39 0:28:24 Нур-Султан
24 110 Женисбекулы Нурлыбек 35-39 0:28:48 Нур-Султан
25 22 Ордабаев Айдос 35-39 0:29:16 Нур-Султан
26 92 Махат Нуржан 35-39 0:29:19 Нур-Султан
27 88 Нурмагамбетов Тимур 35-39 0:30:58 Нур-Султан

DNS 48 Angelov Angel 35-39 Йоханесбург
DNS 8 Айтимов Акан 35-39 Нур-Султан
DNS 49 Бекмагамбетов Арман 35-39 Нур-Султан
DNS 79 Жанибеков Ерлан 35-39 Нур-Султан
DNS 41 Кенжигалиев Ануар 35-39 Нур-Султан
DNS 23 Мукей Айдар 35-39 Нур-Султан
DNS 63 Панков Сергей 35-39 Нур-Султан
DNS 21 Смышляев Александр 35-39 Нур-Султан
DNS 54 Цвыков Максим 35-39 Нур-Султан



TOUR OF ULY DALA
Результаты. 1 этап

Возрастные категории. Мужчины

Место Номер Участник Категория Результат Город
1 17 Канафин Байжан 40-44 0:20:36 Нур-Султан
2 114 Дюсенов Асылбек 40-44 0:21:17 Нур-Султан
3 14 Кошкимбаев Сулеймен 40-44 0:21:49 Нур-Султан
4 58 Плахин Алексей 40-44 0:22:34 Нур-Султан
5 3 Оспанов Кайрат 40-44 0:23:03 Нур-Султан
6 30 Забияка Денис 40-44 0:23:04 Павлодар
7 52 Карасартов Азамат 40-44 0:24:01 Нур-Султан
8 74 Жакупов Нурлан 40-44 0:24:03 Нур-Султан
9 62 Хасанов Санжар 40-44 0:24:21 Алматы
10 66 Еркасов Аскар 40-44 0:24:51 Нур-Султан
11 71 Умбетов Ардак 40-44 0:25:39 Нур-Султан
12 51 Кожумов Арман 40-44 0:26:01 Нур-Султан
13 61 Иманкулов Арман 40-44 0:27:06 Нур-Султан
14 25 Гниненко Алексей 40-44 0:27:40 Нур-Султан
15 46 Сабиров Жомарт 40-44 0:27:50 Нур-Султан
16 77 Танырбергенов Нариман 40-44 0:29:04 Нур-Султан
17 27 Касенов Максут 40-44 0:29:21 Нур-Султан
18 69 Таймагамбетов Кайрат 40-44 0:29:26 Нур-Султан
19 57 Мамбетов Данияр 40-44 0:31:38 Нур-Султан
20 107 Кенженов Жангельды 40-44 0:32:06 Нур-Султан

Место Номер Участник Категория Результат Город
1 42 Крупяков Геннадий 45-49 0:20:17 Алматы
2 98 Лисин Евгений 45-49 0:21:09 Омск
3 32 Шулинов Вадим 45-49 0:21:34 Нур-Султан
4 45 Козлов Вадим 45-49 0:22:04 Бишкек
5 16 Сагымбаев Серик 45-49 0:23:09 Нур-Султан
6 59 Лысенко Владимир 45-49 0:23:09 Алматы
7 13 Мирошниченко Денис 45-49 0:23:18 Нур-Султан
8 34 Федоренко Владимир 45-49 0:24:02 Нур-Султан
9 106 Нурахметов Ерлан 45-49 0:24:25 Павлодар

DNS 33 Абикенулы Адильбек 45-49 Нур-Султан



TOUR OF ULY DALA
Результаты. 1 этап

Возрастные категории. Мужчины

Место Номер Участник Категория Результат Город
1 82 Егошин Андрей 50-54 0:22:25 Новосибирск
2 96 Ефимов Андрей 50-54 0:24:16 Омск
3 97 Лузанов Сергей 50-54 0:24:33 Омск

Место Номер Участник Категория Результат Город
1 109 Марданов Рустем 55-59 0:23:05 Алматы

Место Номер Участник Категория Результат Город
1 35 Тишков Cергей 60-64 0:23:44 Щучинск

DNS 93 Болсамбеков Мурат 60-64 Нур-Султан

Место Номер Участник Категория Результат Город
1 112 Коренецкий Александр 65-69 0:28:12 Балкашино

Место Номер Участник Категория Результат Город
1 95 Маньков Виктор 70-74 0:26:19 Павлодар
2 100 Гонаго Анатолий 70-74 0:26:21 Кокшетау 
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